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Price
228.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.79% (4.00)

US2944291051
EFX

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

28,229 EUR
S&P 500

224.00 EUR (200)
226.00 EUR (200)
228.00 EUR
228.00 EUR
228.00 EUR
224.00 EUR
222.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/06/07 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=125a7276fb65b1a63df3f5c8a9861d6c9ad8e18dc05f22c4f7a18e5e8ebc4697&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8d32d7dc91a4eab9&time=1718461958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b3aedbb57c602cb62fc776c45ac48261d0f955c86e2af0ef6df2aa8788989e3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47b68eed00811e0e2&time=1718461958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed5f315cb160a1f708ef53f4428adea172abc1b600c76210af2909daa2cf5fcb&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=590859751adb5ac23&time=1718461958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83f041d0ed5a727c9a7020c921e17be673204745288200d69078e27a7c4d8c6a&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c58c81305c75b7b0c&time=1718461958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8364c9b8aa0ae32744e03eb91ae92bcb2e6ef962e905960929ca8851e500bc66&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bccdfbfe59645b776&time=1718461958&tool=RSC

EQUIFAX INC.

Details

2024/06/14 08:07:51

Price
228.00 EUR

Difference (] 1.79% (4.00)

General attributes

ISIN US2944291051
Symbol EFX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,229 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 224.00 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 226.00 EUR (200)
Open 228.00 EUR
High 228.00 EUR
Low 228.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 224.00 EUR
VWAP 222.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.13% +5.66% +19.79%
Perf (abs.) +6.80 +12.00 +37.00
Beta 1.74 1.51 1.25

Volatility 34.74 32.86 32.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 217.20 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 219.07 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 228.33 EUR (2

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 14

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 230.00 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:02 228.00 EUR
14

NYSE 2024/06/ 16:17 239.77 USD
14

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 228.00 EUR

2024/06/ 09:05 228.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

12.81

0.00

206.35 EUR (2
253.20 EUR (2024/03/01
200.00 EUR (2024/04/18
253.20 EUR (2024/03/01
154.10 EUR (2023/10/30

—_ — = — — — — —

Number of
trades

1

1,715
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36425790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19483

EQUIFAX INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/03/
18

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

15:02 254.03 USD 0.14

08:07 228.00 EUR 0.00

12:31 224.00 EUR 0.00

08:09 228.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527244

EQUIFAX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

EQUIFAX

Contact Details
EQUIFAX INC.

1550 Peachtree Street, Northwest -

30309-2468 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-885-8000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Feidler
Audrey Tillman
Barbara Larson
G. Hough

John McKinley
Karen Fichuk
Melissa Smith
Robert Marcus
Scott McGregor
Mark W. Begor
Bryson Koehler
Carla Chaney
Cecilia Mao
Jamil Farshchi
John J. Kelley

John W.
Gamble Jr.

Julia Houston

Rodolfo O.
Ploder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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